
Bingham High School 
2017-2018 School Community Council  

(Updated 11/22/2017) 
Name       Phone   Email 
Teresa Atherley     801-561-8242   taatherley@yahoo.com 
Chuck Baggett  (Interim Chair)   801-651-0512   ccbaggett3@gmail.com 
Heather Berube*     801-556-6079   heather.berube@gmail.com 
Norman Black*     801-448-1232   normblack@msn.com 
Renae Brady (Counselor)    801-256-5123   renae.brady@jordandistrict.org 
Deborah Brown (Teacher)*    801-256-5100   deborah.brown@jordandistrict.org 
Heidi Calder*      801-750-9320   heidi@thecalders.com 
Becky Cragun*      801-918-3759   bcragun@bankofutah.com 
Kari Hall      951-233-5719   gkfam99@yahoo.com 
Alisa Horton*      801-918-6541   alisa.horton@comphealth.com 
Leesa Hunter      801-541-4494   leesahunter.47@gmail.com 
Todd Hunter      801-891-5718   huntert20@gmail.com 
Kristy Ives      801-635-9031   kristyives@gmail.com 
Sheri Mattle      801-209-4550   sheri.mattle@gmail.com 
Christen Richards-Khong (Principal)   801-256-5100   christen.richardskhong@jordandistrict.org 
Sharon Richins      801-254-6398   sharon@hofa.com 
Tina Shaw      801-254-4070   tshaw9707@msn.com 
Becky Swain*      801-567-9020   swain.utah@hotmail.com 
Bryan Veazie (Assistant Principal)   801-256-5118   bryan.veazie@jordandistrict.org 
Rebecca Wells (Teacher)    801-256-5100   rebecca.wells@jordandistrict.org 

  *New Member for 2017-18 

School Community Council Meetings for 2017-2018 

1) Thursday, October 5, 2017 at 6:30 PM in the Bingham High School Media Center 
2) Tuesday, December 5, 2017 at 6:30 PM in the Bingham High School Media Center 
3) Thursday, February 1, 2018 at 6:30 PM in the Bingham High School Media Center 
4) Thursday, March 22, 2018 at 6:30 PM in the Bingham High School Media Center (Moved from3/20/18 to host Republican Caucus) 
• Other dates and times to be announced if deemed necessary by the Council  


